LOBBYIST

COMMITTEE 🗸

Campaign Finance Report

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible. It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Report

CANDIDATE

| Filer Identificati Number : | on 2005 | 289 | | | Repo Filed | _ | : | CAI | NDI | DATE | | COM | 1ITTEE | ✓ | LOB | BYIST | |
|--|---------------------------------|-----------|----------------------|------------|---------------|--------|-----------|----------|--------|----------|--------|------------|--------------------|----------------|----------|-----------|----------------|
| Name of Filing C | ommittee, Candida | ate or Lo | obbyist: | F | riend | s of | Bry | an C | utle | r | | | | · | | | |
| Street Address: | P O BOX 624 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| City: | QUARRYVILLE | | | | | | | State | e: | PA | | | Zip Co | ie: 17 | 566-1 | 104 | |
| TYPE OF REPORT | 6TH TUESDAY PRE-PRIMARY | 1. | 2ND FRIDA PRIMARY | Y PRE- | 2. | | DA IMA | | Р | OST- | 3. | | AMENDM REPORT | | Yes | No | ~ |
| (place X to the right of | 6TH TUESDAY PRE-ELECTION | 4. | 2ND FRIDATELECTION | Y PRE- | - 5.) | | DA ECT | Y ION | Р | OST- | 6. | | TERMINA REPORT | | Yes | No | ~ |
| report type) | ANNUAL REPORT | 7. | Year 2010 | | | | | IG ME | | | | | PAPER | | √ | DISKE | TTE |
| Name of Office S | ought by Candidat | te: | | | • | | | DAT | ΕO | F ELE | СТІС | N | District Number | Office Code | Par | ty Code | County Code |
| REPRESENTATI | VE IN THE GENER | AL ASS | EMBLY | | | | | МО | | DAY | | AR | | STH | REF | | 36 |
| | | MO | DAY | IVEAD | | | | | 11 | 5.44 | 2 | 2010 | | <u> </u> | | ONS FOR O | CODES) |
| Summary of Expenditures | Receipts and from: | МО | 1 1 | YEAR 20 | 010 | то | | МО | 10 | DAY | 18 | 2010 | FC | R OFFIC | E USE | ONLY | |
| A. Amount Bro | ught Forward Fron | 1 Last R | | | | | \$ | | | | | 906.73 | | | | | |
| B. Total Moneta | ary Contributions A | And Rec | eipts (From | Sched | lule I |) | \$ | | | | | 188.00 | | | | | |
| C. Total Funds | Available (Sum Of | Lines A | and B) | | | | \$ | | | | 19,3 | 394.73 | | | | | |
| D. Total Expend | ditures (From Sch | edule II | I) | | | | \$ | | | | 7,9 | 19.60 | | | | | |
| E. Ending Cash | Balance (Subtract | Line D | From Line (| C) | | | \$ | | | | 11,4 | 75.13 | | | | | |
| F. Value Of In- | Kind Contributions | Receive | ed (From S | chedule | e II) | | \$ | | | | | 0.00 | | | | | |
| G. Unpaid Debt | s And Obligations | (From S | Schedule IV | ') | | | \$ | | | | | 0.00 | | | | | |
| | | | | AFFI | [DAV | IT S | SE | CTIC | NC | | | | | | | | |
| PART I - If this is | a Committee repo | ort, trea | surer sign | here. I | f this | is a (| Can | didat | te re | port, c | andi | date sig | ın here. | | | | |
| I swear (or affirm) correct and comple | that this report, inclete. | uding the | attached scl | hedules | filed o | n pap | er o | or by e | electi | ronic m | edium | , are to t | he best o | f my knov | vledge | and belie | ef , true |
| Sworn to and subs | cribed before me this day of | | 20 | | | | | | | | 5 | ignature | of Perso | n Submitt | ing Re | oort | |
| | Signatui | re | | | | _ | | | | | | | Prin | ted Name | | | |
| My Commission Ex | xpires | | | | | _ | | | • | | | | Ema | il | | | |
| | МО | D | AY | YR | | | | | | Are | ea Coc | le | Daytim | e Teleph | one Nu | mber | |
| Part II- If this is | a report of a cand | lidate's | authorized | Comm | ittee, | Cano | dida | ate sh | nall | sign he | ere. | | | | | | |
| I swear (or affirm) No 320) as amende | that to the best of med. | y knowle | edge and beli | ef this p | politica | l con | mmi | ttee h | as n | ot viola | ted an | y provisi | ions of th | e act of Ju | ine 3,1 | 937 (P.L | . 1333, |
| Sworn to and subsc | ribed before me this day of | | 20 | | | | | | | | | Si | ignature (| of Candida | ite | | |
| | _ | | | | | _ | | | | | | | Printe | d Name | | | |
| My Commission Exp | Signature ires | | | | | | | | | | | | Ema | il | | | |
| | МО | Di | AY | YR | | _ | | | | Area | Code | | D | aytime Te | elephor | ie Numb | er |

SCHEDULE I CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS

Detailed Summary Page

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | Reporting | Period | | |
|--|-----------|---------|--------------|------------|
| Friends of Bryan Cutler | From: | 1/1/201 | <u>0</u> To: | 10/18/2010 |
| 1. Unitemized Contributions Received - \$ 50.00 or Less Per Contributor | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting | Period | (1) | \$ | 638.00 |
| 2. Contributions Received - \$ 50.01 To \$250.00 (From Part A and Part B) | | | | |
| Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A) | | | \$ | 2,200.00 |
| All Other Contributions (Part B) | | | \$ | 1,750.00 |
| TOTAL for the Reporting | Period | (2) | \$ | 3,950.00 |
| 3. Contributions Received Over \$250.00 (From Part C and Part D) | | | | |
| Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part C) | | | \$ | 5,400.00 |
| All Other Contributions (Part D) | | | \$ | 1,200.00 |
| TOTAL for the Reporting | Period | (3) | \$ | 6,600.00 |
| 4. Other Receipts, Refunds, Interest Earned, Returned Checks, Etc . (From Part E) | | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting | Period | (4) | \$ | 300.00 |
| Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts During this Reporting Period (Add an totals from Boxes 1,2,3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page1, Report Cover Pa | | | \$ | 11,488.00 |

PART A

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

| Name of Filing Con | Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Re | | | | porting I | Period | | | |
|--|--|-------------|----------------|------------|-----------|--------|---------------|-----|------------|
| Friends of Bryan C | Cutler | | | Fro | om: | 1/1/2 | <u>010</u> To | : | 10/18/2010 |
| | | | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT |
| Full Name of Contrib | | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Mailing Address | PO Box 11972 | | | | | | 2010 | \$ | 250.00 |
| City Harrisburg | | State | Zip Code (Plus | 4) | 6 | | 2010 | l | |
| - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | PA | 17108 | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contrib Versant Strategies F | _ | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Mailing Address | 116 Pine St #FL | 5 | | | | | 2010 | \$ | 250.00 |
| City Harrsiburg | | State | Zip Code (Plus | 4) | 6 | | 2010 | l | |
| | | PA | 17101 | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contrib | uting Committee | - | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Mailing Address | 417 Walnut Stree | et | | | | | 2010 | \$ | 250.00 |
| City Harrisburg | | State | Zip Code (Plus | 4) | 6 | | 2010 | ļ . | |
| | | PA | 17101 | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contrib | uting Committee | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| PA PT PAC | 4000 W | | | | | | | | 200.00 |
| Mailing Address | 4028 Watters La | 1 | Zin Codo (Pluo | 4) | 7 | 2 | 2010 | \$ | 200.00 |
| City Gibsonia | | State PA | Zip Code (Plus | 4) | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contrib | _ | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | |
| PA Ophthalmology F | | | | | | | | ١. | 250.00 |
| Mailing Address City Harrisburg | 200 N Third St S | State | Zip Code (Plus | 4) | 6 | 18 | 2010 | \$ | 230.00 |
| City Harrisburg | | PA | Zip code (Flus | - , | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contrib | - | <u> </u> | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Mailing Address | 910 Linda Lane | | | | - | 2.0 | 2010 | \$ | 250.00 |
| City Camp Hill | | State | Zip Code (Plus | 4) | 6 | 2: | 2010 | ļ . | |
| · | | PA | 17011 | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contrib Highmark Health PA | - | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Mailing Address | 1800 Center Stre | eet | | | 6 | 10 | 2010 | \$ | 250.00 |
| City Camp Hill | | State | Zip Code (Plus | 4) | J | " | / 2010 | | |
| | | PA | 17089 | | | | | | |

| Full Name of Contrib | outing Committee | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | |
|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------|-----|------|------------------|
| Mailing Address | PO Box 8600 | | | 6 | 25 | 2010 | \$ 250.00 |
| City Harrisburg | | State PA | Zip Code (Plus 4) 17105 | Ü | 23 | 2010 | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contril FirstEnergy PAC | outing Committee | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| | outing Committee 76 S Main Street | | | MO | DAY | | \$ 250.00 |

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

PAGE TOTAL 2,200.00

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

\$50.01 TO \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from \$50.01 to \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A)

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Repor | | | orting Po | eriod | | | | |
|---|-------|------------------|---------------|-------|-------|------------------|----|------------|
| Friends of Bryan Cutler | | | Fro | m: | 1/1/2 | 2 <u>010</u> To |): | 10/18/2010 |
| | | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Leo Edgell | | | | 1-10 | DAI | ILAK | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | \$ | 100.00 |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus 4 |) | 8 | 17 | 2010 | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| John & Sherri Ankney | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 126 Pilottown Road | 1 | | | | | | \$ | 100.00 |
| City Peach Bottom | State | Zip Code (Plus 4 |) | 6 | 15 | 2010 | | |
| | PA | 17563 | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Fred & Evelyn Crider | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 20 Brown Road | a | | $\overline{}$ | 7 | 9 | 2010 | \$ | 200.00 |
| City Nottingham | State | Zip Code (Plus 4 |) | / | 9 | 2010 | | |
| | PA | 19362 | <u> </u> | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | |
| David & Deborah Hollinger | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 755 White Oak Roa | | | | 0 | 24 | 2010 | \$ | 100.00 |
| City Denver | State | Zip Code (Plus 4 |) | 8 | 31 | 2010 | | |
| | PA | 17517 | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Katherine Woods-Jacobs | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | _ | | | \$ | 100.00 |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus 4 |) | 6 | 12 | 2010 | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributor James & Victoria Love | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | |
| Mailing Address 359 Hunters Lane | | | | | | | \$ | 250.00 |
| City Lewisberry | State | Zip Code (Plus 4 | $\overline{}$ | 6 | 9 | 2010 | _ | 230.00 |
| 2 - 2 LOWISDOITY | DΛ | 17330 | ´ | | | , - - | | |

| | | | | | | | | TAGE 6 |
|---------|-------------------------|--------------------|-------|-------------------|------|------|--------|------------------|
| Full Na | ame of Contri | butor | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| Rober | t & Patricia P | ontz | | | 1-10 | DAI | ILAK | |
| Mailin | g Address | 105 Putnam Circle | | | | | | \$ 100.00 |
| City | Strasburg | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 6 | 10 | 2010 | |
| | | | PA | 17579 | | | | |
| Full Na | ame of Contri | butor | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| Larry | & LouAnn Ba | rton | | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | 35 Nottingham Ro | ad | | | | | \$ 100.00 |
| City | Nottingham | 1 | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 6 | 9 | 2010 | |
| | | | PA | 19362 | | | | |
| Full Na | ame of Contri | butor | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| Alexar | nder Munro | | | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | 6722 River Road | | | | | | \$ 100.00 |
| City | Conestoga | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 6 | 9 | 2010 | |
| | | | PA | 17516 | | | | |
| Full Na | ame of Contri | butor | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| Kenne | th Rutt | | | | | 57.1 | | |
| Mailin | g Address | 201 Longwood Ave | 2 | | | | | \$ 100.00 |
| City | Chatham | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 6 | 9 | 2010 | |
| | | | NJ | 7928 | | | | |
| Full Na | ame of Contri | butor | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| Brent | Beerley | | | | МО | DAT | TEAR | |
| Mailin | g Address | 346 E 10th St, Apt | : 14 | | | | | \$ 75.00 |
| City | New York | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 6 | 9 | 2010 | |
| | | | NY | | | | | |
| Full Na | ame of Contri | butor | - | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| Brent | & Deirdre Ald | derfer | | | 140 | DAI | ILAK | |
| Mailin | g Address | 227 Windermere A | ve | | | | | \$ 225.00 |
| City | Wayne | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 6 | 10 | 2010 | |
| | | | PA | 19087 | | | | |
| Full Na | ame of Contri | butor | | | 140 | DAY | VEAD | |
| Stuart | & Judy Nels | on | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| | g Address | 109 Charlestown D | Prive | | | | | \$ 100.00 |
| City | Nottingham | 1 | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 6 | 12 | 2010 | |
| | - | | PA | 19362 | | | | |
| Full Na | ame of Contri | butor | | • | | | VE - = | |
| | John & Christine Markel | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
| Mailin | g Address | 2420 Jetty Lane | | | | | | \$ 100.00 |
| City | | | | | 6 | 12 | 2010 | |
| | | | PA | 17512 | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

PAGE TOTAL \$ 1,750.00

PART C

Contributions Received From Political Committees

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from Political committees with an aggregate value from Over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

| lame of Filing Committee or Candidate Reporti | | | | | g Period | | | | |
|---|----------|----------|------------|----------|----------------|------|--------------------|--|--|
| Friends of Bryan Cutler | | | From: | 1/ | <u>/1/2010</u> | То: | 10/18/2010 | | |
| | | | | DA | TE | | AMOUNT | | |
| Full Name of Contributing Committee | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| PABAR-PAC | | | | | | | \$ 1,250.00 | | |
| Mailing Address 100 South Street PC | Box 186 | | | 9 | 24 | 2010 | | | |
| City Harrisburg | State | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) | | | | | | |
| | PA | 17108 | | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributing Committee | • | • | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| PPL People for Good Gov't | | | | МО | DAY | TEAK | \$ 1,000.00 | | |
| Mailing Address Two North Ninth Stre | eet | | | 6 | 10 | 2010 | 1,000.00 | | |
| City Allentown | State | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) | | 10 | 2010 | | | |
| | PA | 18101 | | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributing Committee | <u> </u> | | | | | | | | |
| Eli Lilly & Company PAC | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | \$ 1,000.00 | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | 10 | 2010 | 1,000.00 | | |
| City Indianapolis | State | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) | 6 | 10 | 2010 | | | |
| · | IN | 46285 | | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributing Committee | <u> </u> | <u>I</u> | | | | | | | |
| PABAR-PAC | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | . 750.00 | | |
| Mailing Address 100 South Street | | | | 6 | 16 | 2010 | \$ 750.00 | | |
| City PO Box 186 | State | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) | 0 | 10 | 2010 | | | |
| | PA | 17108 | | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributing Committee | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| Exelon PAC | | | | 140 | DA. | ILAN | \$ 500.00 | | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 805379 | | | | 6 | 10 | 2010 | | | |
| City Chicago | State | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) | | | | | | |
| | IL | 60680 | | | | | | | |
| Full Name of Contributing Committee | | - | | МС | DAY | VEAD | | | |
| AZ PAC | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | \$ 400.00 | | |
| ailing Address 1800 Concord Pike PO Box 15438 | | | | 7 | 1 | 2010 | | | |
| City | State | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) | ' | | 2010 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |

| Full Name of Contributing Committee | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | |
|-------------------------------------|-------|-------------------|------|-----|------|------------------|
| Friends of Joe Pitts | | | 1-10 | DAI | ILAK | \$ 500.00 |
| Mailing Address PO Box 775 | | | 6 | 12 | 2010 | |
| City Unionville | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Ü | | 2010 | |
| | PA | 19375 | | | | |

Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

PAGE TOTAL \$ 5,400.00

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

OVER \$250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of over \$250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | me of Filing Committee or Candidate Re | | | | riod | | | |
|--|--|----------------|------|---------|--------------|---------------|-------------|------------|
| Friends of Bryan Cutler | | | Fron | n: | <u>1/1/2</u> | <u>010</u> To |) : | 10/18/2010 |
| | | | | D/ | ATE | | AM | IOUNT |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | 200.00 |
| Shirley & Paul Risk | | | | 1-10 | DAI | ILAK | _ \$ | 300.00 |
| Mailing Address 1902 Rivervue Dr N | | | | 8 | 1 | 2010 | . | |
| City Drumore | State | Zip Code (Plus | 4) | | | | | |
| | PA | 17518 | | | | | | |
| Employer Name | | | | Occupat | ion | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | City | | | State | | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) |
| Full Name of Contributor | | - | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | 200.00 |
| Richard & Sharon Cless | | | | | 27. | | \$ | 300.00 |
| Mailing Address 3606 Peregrine Circ | le | | | 6 | 9 | 2010 | . | |
| City Moutnville | State | Zip Code (Plus | 4) | | | | | |
| | PA | 17554 | | | | | l | |
| Employer Name Siemens Medical Solu | tions | | | Occupat | ion | Interna | l Training | & Dev |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | City | | | State | | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) |
| Full Name of Contributor | | - | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | 222.22 |
| Joshua & Christina Parsons | | | | 140 | DAI | ILAK | _ \$ | 300.00 |
| Mailing Address 257 Brick Mill Road | | | | 6 | 9 | 2010 | | |
| City Christiana | State | Zip Code (Plus | 4) | | | =010 | | |
| | PA | 17509 | | | | | | |
| Employer Name Office of the District A | ttorney of Lancaste | r, PA | | Occupat | ion | Assistar | nt District | Attny |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Plac | e of Business | City | | | State | | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) |
| Full Name of Contributor Leonard & Amy Brown | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | \$ | 300.00 |
| Mailing Address PO Box 31 | | | | 6 | 12 | 2010 | | |
| City Quarryville | State | Zip Code (Plus | 4) | | | 2010 | | |
| | PA | 17566 | | | | | l | |
| Employer Name | | | | Occupat | ion | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business City | | | | | State | | Zip Code | e (Plus 4) |
| nter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section | | | | | • | | P# | AGE TOTAL |

1,200.00

OTHER RECEIPTS

REFUNDS, INTEREST INCOME, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC.
Use this Part to report refunds received, interest earned, returned checks and prior expenditures that were returned to the filer.

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | Reporting Perio | d | |
|---------------------------------------|-----------------|----------------------------|------------|
| Friends of Bryan Cutler | From: | <u>1/1/2010</u> To: | 10/18/2010 |

| | | | D | ATE | | AMOUN | т |
|------------------------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-----|-----|------|----------|--------|
| Full Name | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | . | 200.00 |
| SECA | | | 190 | DAI | ILAK | \$ | 300.00 |
| Mailing Address PO Box 67 | | | 7 | 22 | 2010 | | |
| City Quarryville | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | , | | 2010 | | |
| | PA | 17566 | | | | | |
| Receipt Description Ck #260 not co | ashed, reported o | n last report. | | | | | |

Enter Grand Total of Part E on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 4.

PAGE TOTAL \$ 300.00

SCHEDULE II

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS AND VALUABLE THINGS RECEIVED

USE THIS SCHEDULE TO REPORT ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF VALUABLE THINGS DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD.

Detailed Summary Page

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | Reporting Period | | |
|--|------------------|----------------------------|-------------------|
| Friends of Bryan Cutler | From: | <u>1/1/2010</u> To: | <u>10/18/2010</u> |
| 1. UNITEMIZED IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.00 OR LESS P | ER CONTRIBUTOR | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Pe | eriod (1) | \$ | 0.00 |
| 2. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED - VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00 (FROM PAR | T F) | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Pe | eriod (2) | \$ | 0.00 |
| 3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION RECIEVED - VALUE OVER \$250.00 (FROM PART G) | | | |
| TOTAL for the Reporting Pe | eriod (3) | \$ | 0.00 |
| TOTAL VALUE OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS DURING THIS REPORTING PERIOD (amount totals from Boxes 1,2, and 3; also enter on Page 1, Reports Cover Page, | | \$ | 0.00 |

SCHEDULE II PART F IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OF \$50.01 TO \$250.00

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | | Reporting Period | | | | | |
|---------------------------------------|--------------------|-------------------|---|------------------|-----------|-------------|--------|------|--|
| | From: To: | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT | | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | DAY | YEAR | | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | 7 \$ | | 0.00 | |
| City | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | | | |
| Description of Contribution: | • | • | • | • | | · | | | |
| | | | | | - | | | | |
| Enter Grand Total of Part F on | iled Summary Page, | | | | PAGE TOTA | L | | | |
| Section 2. | | | | | | \$ | | 0.00 | |

SCHEDULE II PART G IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

VALUE OVER \$250.00

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | | | Re | Reporting Period | | | | | | |
|--|----------------|-----|------------------|------------------|-------|----------------|-------|-------|------------------|------|
| | | | | Fro | m: | | To: | | | |
| | | | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT | |
| Full Name of Contributor | | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | | \$ | 1 | 0.00 |
| City | State | | Zip Code(Plus 4) | | | | | | | |
| Employer of Contributor | | | | | Occup | oation | | | | |
| Employer Mailing Address/Principal Place of Business | | | ty | Stat | e Zij | p Code(Plus 4) | Descr | iptio | n of Contributio | on |
| Enter Grand Total of Part G on Sch | edule II. In-K | ind | Contributions D | etaile | ed | | | | PAGE TOT | AL |
| Summary Page, Section 3. | | | | | - | | | | | 0.00 |

SCHEDULE III STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

| Name of Filing Committee or Candidate | Reporting Period | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------------|------------------|----------|-----|------------|--|--|--|
| Friends of Bryan Cutler | From | 1/1/2010 | То: | 10/18/2010 | | | |

| | | | | | DATE | | | AMOUNT | | | |
|--|-------------------|-------|-------------------|--|-------------|---------------|----|----------|--|--|--|
| To Whom Paid | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Yahoo | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 701 | 1 First Avenue | | | 10 | 18 | 2010 | \$ | 19.95 | | | |
| City Sunnyvale | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | | CA | 94089 | Hosting fees | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Committee to Elect Au | ment | | | М | | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailing Address PO | Box 194 | | | 10 | 18 | 2010 | \$ | 2,500.00 | | | |
| City Landisville State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| | | PA | 17538 | Contrib | ution | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| 3rd US Artillery | | | | МО | DAI | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 484 | 4 Clearfield Road | | | 6 | 12 | 2010 | \$ | 200.00 | | | |
| City Holtwood State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | | PA | 17532 | 484 clearfield rd holtwood 17532 3rd us art. | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | • | • | | Ī | | | | | | |
| Yahoo | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 701 | 1 First Avenue | | | 10 | 4 | 2010 | \$ | 12.95 | | | |
| City Sunnyvale | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | | CA | 94089 | Hosting | fees | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | | DAY | VEAD | | | | | |
| Yahoo | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 701 | 1 First Avenue | | | 8 | 30 | 2010 | \$ | 12.95 | | | |
| City Sunnyvale | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| | | CA | 94089 | Hosting | fees | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | _ | | | МС | DAY | VEAD | | | | | |
| Yahoo | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 701 | 1 First Avenue | | | 7 | 29 | 2010 | \$ | 12.95 | | | |
| City Sunnyvale | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | | CA | 94089 | Hosting fees | | | | | | | |
| | Un 57005 | | | | | Thosting rees | | | | | |

| | nom Paid | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
|----------------------------------|-------------|------------------|-------|-------------------|----------------------------|-------------|----------|----------|-------|--|--|--|
| Yahoo | | | | | | | | _ | 12.05 | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | 701 First Avenue | | | 6 | 29 | 2010 | \$ | 12.95 | | | |
| City | Sunnyvale | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | | | CA | 94089 | Hosting | fees | | | | | | |
| To Wi | nom Paid | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Yahoo |) | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | 701 First Avenue | | _ | 9 | 20 | 2010 | \$ | 19.95 | | | |
| City | Sunnyvale | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | | | CA | 94089 | Hosting | fees | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Yahoo | Yahoo | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 701 First Avenue | | | | | | 18 | 2010 | \$ | 19.95 | | | |
| City | Sunnyvale | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| | | | CA | 94089 | Hosting | fees | | | | | | |
| To W | nom Paid | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Yahoo |) | | | | 1.10 | | . LA | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | 701 First Avenue | | | 7 | 19 | 2010 | \$ | 19.95 | | | |
| City | Sunnyvale | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | | | CA | 94089 | Hosting fees | | | | | | | |
| To W | nom Paid | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Yahoo |) | | | | М | DAI | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | 701 First Avenue | | | 6 | 21 | 2010 | \$ | 19.95 | | | |
| City | Sunnyvale | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | | | CA | 94089 | Hosting | fees | | | | | | |
| To W | nom Paid | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| USPS | | | | | 1.10 | J | . L.A. | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | Postmaster | | | 10 | 15 | 2010 | \$ | 70.00 | | | |
| City | Quarryville | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| | | | PA | 17566 | PO Box | Fee | | | | | | |
| To Wh | nom Paid | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| USPS | | | | | MO | DAI | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | Postmaster | | | 8 | 31 | 2010 | \$ | 44.00 | | | |
| City | Quarryville | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | 1 | | | | |
| PA 17566 | | | | Stamps | | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | | MO | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Scott Boyd | | | | | МО | DAT | TEAK | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 112 Chelsea Loop | | | | | 8 | 4 | 2010 | \$ | 65.00 | | | |
| City | Lancaster | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | <u> </u> | | | | |
| L_ | | | PA | 17602 | Table @ LS Fair | | | | | | | |
| 177 17002 | | | | | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | PAGI | - 16 | | | |
|--|------------------------------|--------------------|--------|-------------------|-------------------------------|-------------|------------------|------|----------|--|--|--|
| To Wh | om Paid | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| RCLC | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | 902 Columbia Avenu | ie | | 10 | 12 | 2010 | \$ | 500.00 | | | |
| City | Lancaster | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | 1) Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | | | PA | 17603 | 4th Qua | rter Dues | & | | | | | |
| To Wh | om Paid | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| RCLC | | | | | 110 | | 1 2 / u.t | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | 902 Columbia Avenu | ie | | 8 | 4 | 2010 | \$ | 250.00 | | | |
| City | Lancaster | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| PA 17603 | | | | | 3rd Qua | rter Dues | | | | | | |
| To Wh | om Paid | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Freedom Run | | | | | MO | | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailing Address 209 Brookline Road | | | | | | 4 | 2010 | \$ | 200.00 | | | |
| City | Lancaster | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | | | PA | 17603 | Race sp | onsorship | | | | | | |
| To Wh | om Paid | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Dave | Argall for Co | ongress | | | 1410 | DAI | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | PO Box 157 | | | 8 | 4 | 2010 | \$ | 250.00 | | | |
| City | Pottsville | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | | | PA | 17901 | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| To Wh | om Paid | | | | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| SECA | | | | | 1-10 | | TEAR | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | PO Box 67 | | | 7 | 22 | 2010 | \$ | 550.00 | | | |
| City | Quarryville | 2 | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | | |
| | | | PA | 17566 | SECA Fest & 5k Sponsorship | | | | | | | |
| To Wh | om Paid | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Jonas | Esh | | | | 140 | | TEAR | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | 1451 Harmony Ridge | e Road | | 6 | 12 | 2010 | \$ | 425.00 | | | |
| City | Drumore | | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| | | | PA | 17518 | Food ex | penses for | · picnic | | | | | |
| To Wh | om Paid | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| Shelle | y Castetter | | | | MO | | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailin | g Address | 5 Harrison Drive | | | 6 | 12 | 2010 | \$ | 42.39 | | | |
| City Quarryville State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | | Descrip | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| PA 17566 | | | | Reimbu | rsement fo | r sign | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | | | | | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | |
| HRCC | | | | 1.13 | | | | | | | | |
| Mailin | Mailing Address PO Box 11787 | | | | 10 | 12 | 2010 | \$ | 2,000.00 | | | |
| City | Harrisburg | 1 | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descrip | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| | | | PA | 17108 | Contribution | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |

| To Whom Paid | МО | DAY | YEAR | | | | | | | |
|---|-------|-------------------|----------|----------------------------|----------|----|------------|--|--|--|
| HRCC | | | | | ILAK | | | | | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 11787 | | | | 12 | 2010 | \$ | 149.91 | | | |
| City Harrisburg State Zip Code (Plus 4) | | | | Description of Expenditure | | | | | | |
| PA 17108 Postage | | | | | | | | | | |
| To Whom Paid | мо | DAY | YEAR | | | | | | | |
| HRCC | | | 1.0 | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 11787 | | | 6 | 12 | 2010 | \$ | 521.75 | | | |
| City Harrisburg | State | Zip Code (Plus 4) | Descript | tion of Exp | enditure | | | | | |
| PA 17108 Fundraising costs @ Hilton | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | PAGE TOTAL | | | |
| Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D. | | | | | | | 7,919.60 | | | |